
(AKA LOT 6 THREE RIVERS EST UNRE
SEC, RUN S 1328.25 FT, W 664.47 
CONT W 332.24 FT, S 1328.89 FT T

ROGERS SHAWN WAYLAND
493 SW ILLINOIS ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

25-6S-15-00519-106

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

25615.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/27/2026 robin 10.13 96,235 0 0 96,235

STANDARD
3

227,770
18,000
96,235

342,005
0

342,005
HX HB 51,411

290,594
342,005
245,770

103,235

1293/1847 4/29/2015 WD Q V 01 49,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRIET M PRESCOTT

SHAWN WAYLAND ROGER

1209/2296 8/17/2009 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH D POLIMENI (NA

HARRIET M PRESCOTT
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000036078 New Residential C 0 09/17/2021

36078 SFR 655 12/11/2017

36079 GARAGE 87 12/11/2017

35806 PUMP/UTPOL 50 09/21/2017

2026HX Base Yr

493 SW ILLINOIS ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,920 105.9240 118.63 227,770 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1920

BAS 1,280 100 2026 1,280 151,846

FUS 640 100 2026 640 75,923

1,920 1,920 227,770

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=16,8] E40 S32 W40 N32 $
FUS=[YR=2026;ORIG=66,15] E20 S32 W20 N32 $
.

BAS
2026

40

32

40

32

FUS
2026

20

32

20

32

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2026 2025 100 18,000

18,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 10.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 96,235


